The price of the rooms from 1st September 2024 to 31th December 2024

Standard room
Single pokoj
Twin/double room
Triple room
Four-bed room

Junior suite room
Single room
Double room

Children
Under 3 years of age
Aged 3-15 years

Extra bed
Animal

1.590 CZK
2.680 CZK
4.020 CZK
5.360 CZK

1.790 CZK
3.180 CZK

For free
sale 35 %

1000 CZK
500 CZK



