The price of the rooms from 1st September 2024 to 31th December 2024

Stan	dard	room

Single pokoj	1.590 CZK
Twin/double room	2.680 CZK
Triple room	4.020 CZK
Four-bed room	5.360 CZK

Junior suite room

Single room	1.790 CZK
Double room	3.180 CZK

Children

Under 3 years of age Aged 3-15 years	For free sale 35 %
Extra bed	1000 CZK
Animal	500 CZK